DUCK LAKE WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.

MONTH	ILY WATER RATE &	OVERAGE CHARGES (BO1-5) SCHEDULE	Rate	Gallons		
Base	0 - 10,000 gal	Base Rate	0.0053 x	10,000	\$53	1st 10,000 gal/\$53
BO1	10,001 - 20,000 gal	\$53 plus \$2/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0073 x	10,000	\$73	10 x \$2 = \$20.00 + \$53 = \$73
BO2	20,001 - 30,000 gal	\$53 plus \$3/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0083 x	10,000	\$83	10 x \$3 = \$30.00 + \$53 = \$83
ВО3	30,001 - 40,000 gal	\$53 plus \$4/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0093 x	10,000	\$93	10 x \$4 = \$40.00 + \$53 = \$93
BO4	40,001 - 50,000 gal	\$53 plus \$5/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0103 x	10,000	\$103	10 x \$5 = \$50.00 + \$53 = \$103
BO5	50,001 gal and over	\$53 plus \$22/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0273 x	10,000	\$273	10 x \$22 = \$220.00 + \$53 = \$273
OVERA	GE CHARGE EXAME	PLE				
If you used 23,500 gals/month = 13,500 gallons over the 10,000 gal base maximum			Rate	Gallons		
Base	0 - 10,000 gal	Base Rate	0.0053 x	10,000	\$53	\$53.00
BO1	10,001 - 20,000 gal	\$53 plus \$2/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0073 x	10,000	\$73	\$73.00
BO2	20,001 - 30,000 gal	\$53 plus \$3/per 1,000 gal over base maximum	0.0093 x	3,500	\$32.55	\$32.55
		Tota	al gallons used	23,500		
			Total Due		\$158.55	
LATE P	AYMENT POLICY					
90 days p	ast due - water is shut off					
6 months	past due - relinquish wate	r hookup - pay \$7,500 for new water hookup				
OTHER	CHARGES					
Turn water off - \$50 New Hookup		New Hookup - \$7,500				
Turn wate	er on - \$50					
Finance c	harge of twelve percent (1	2%) on accounts 60+ days past due.				
INCENT	TVE					

Prepay 11 months and receive one month (\$53) credit. Base rate of \$53 x 11 months = \$583. Account must be current at time of prepay.